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CHRISTIAN TELEVISION NETWORK - PROGRAM SCHEDULE

Midnight

12:30 AM

1:00 AM

1:30 AM

2:00 AM

2:30 AM

3:00 AM

w
@
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<

0

4:00 AM

4:30 AM

WVLR TV - TAZEWELL* KNOXVILLE * SEVIERVILLE - MAY 2022
TIME (EST) MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY
. . Quiet Brain - Essential Charles Capps -
prdnioht Rick Renner 0il Blend Concents of Faith (cc)
Rhema Praise with
1230 AM Kenneth Haain. Jr. (cc) Mark T. Barclay

‘ L[V B In Touch with Charles Keith Moore
1:30 AM Stanley (cc) Jerry Savelle (cc)

‘ 2:00 AM Proclaiming Christ Youand Me Jesse Duplantis (cc)
2:30 AM Jesse Duplantis (cc) g:dw:egréstreovv\\’li:;

‘ 3:00 AM Robert Jeffress Scaly Adventures
3:30 AM ) Jerry Savelle (cc) Quiet Egﬁlgl-e ﬁ:senhal
4:00 AM The Great Awakening Manna-Fest with Perry

s Bill Gaither H Stone (cc)
4:30 AM | Power of the Word (cc) Real Life (CTN) DI B U Keith Moore I Believe with Gwen Ford Hour (cc) Anne Gimenez
Jeffress Sadler
‘ 5:00 AM Homek s with Arthelene Rippy (cc) Southern Style Praise Bill Gaither

5:30 AM

Rev. Woody Martin - Voice of Victory

Anne Gimenez

Homecoming Hour (cc)

5:00 AM
5:30 AM

6:00 AM

Oasis Ministries

*Donkey Ollie*
(E/Nl Anac R ta 10)

Power of the Word (cc)

6:00 AM

6:30 AM

Christian Fitness

Christian Fitness

Christian Music
C

6:30 AM

7:00 AM

Believers Voice of Victory with Kenneth Copeland (cc)

*Kids Ablaze*
(E/1 Ages 8 t0 12)

7:30 AM

Enjoying Everyday Life with Joyce Meyer (cc)

*KIDS Beach Club*
(E/1 Ages 9 to 12)

8:00 AM

Firebrand Nation

y Gospel Hour

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

*Adventures in Odyssey*
(E/1 Ages 8 to 12)

Union with Christ

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

Bridges with Monica Schmelter

*Taylor's Attic*
(E/I Ages 6 to 12)

9:00 AM

Rick Renner

The Apostolic
Connection

8:30 AM

*Awesome Adventures*
(E/1 Ages 13 to 16)

9:30 AM Bringing to Light

| Keith Moore

|The Apostolic Connection

Your Harvest Now |

New Beginning
Tabernacle

*The Torchlighters -
Heroes of the Faith*

10:00 AM

Herman & Sharron (cc)

Higher Ground

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

*Scaly Adventures*
(E/I Ages 6 to 17)

10:30 AM It's Supernatural with

’ Jesse Duplantis (cc)

Jewish Voice Ministries

I Believe with Gwen Ford

Voice of Pentecost

*Dr. Wonder's Workshop*

Clear Springs Baptist
Church

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM
11:30 AM

Sid Roth Inter (E/I Ages 5 to 12)
*SuperBook* Love Worth Finding
11:00 AM N
The 700 Club with Pat Robertson (E/l Ages 8 to 12) w/Adrian Rogers (cc)
1130 AM “RealLife 101* AFresh Start
i (E/I Aces 13 to 16)
The River Church Spiritual Outdoor
‘ Noon Knoxville Gospel Hour Power of the Word (cc) | cioar Springs Baptist | Turning Point with Dr. Adventures Bill Gaither
Charles Capps - P Church David Jeremiah (cc) Homecoming Hour (cc)

12:30 PM Concents of Faith (cc)

Mark T. Barclay

Christian Music Countdown

Noon

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

s with Ar

Rippy (cc)

CBN Newswatch (cc)

1:30 PM

Believers Voice of Victory with Kenneth Copeland (cc)

Man360

Turning Point with Dr.
David Jeremiah (cc)

1:00 PM
1:30 PM

2:00 PM
2:30 PM

Your Health with Dr. Richard & Cindy Becker

Oasis Ministries

Rhema Praise with Kenneth
Hagin, Jr. (cc)

In Touch with Charles
Stanley (cc)

3:00 PM

Know the Cause with Doug Kaufman

Love Worth Finding
w/Adrian Rogers (cc)

The Voice of Calvary

3:30 PM

Christian Fitness

Hour of Grace with Rev.
Elbert Kitts

Oasis Ministries

Dr. Wonder's
CHoLo " B8 Workshop*

(E/l
Anoe B #n 19)

*Donkey Ollie*
(E/1 Ages 3 to 10)

*Adventures in Odyssey*
(E/I Ages 8 to 12)

*SuperBook*
(E/I Ages 8 to 12)

*KIDS Beach Club*
(E/I Ages 9 to 12)

One onOne

The Nathan Stanley
Show

*The Torchlighters -

430 PM Heroes of the Faith*

*Kids Ablaze*
(E/1 Ages 8 to 12)

*Awesome Adventures*
(E/I Ages 13 to 16)

*Taylor's Attic*
(E/I Ages 6 to 12)

*Scaly Adventures*
(E/I Ages 6 to 17)

Bridges with Monica

Spiritual Impact

5:00 PM Jerry Savelle (cc)

Our Jewish Roots (cc)

*Real Life 101*
(E/1 Ages 13 to 16)

*Scaly Ad es*

U I ic with Julia

(E/1 Ages 6 to 17)

Jeffress Sadler

Your Harvest Now

New Beverly Praise TV

5:30 PM

Rev. Woody Martin - Voice of Victory

New Beverly Praise TV

Power of the Word (cc)

6:00 PM

CBN Newswatch (cc)

Robert Jeffress

Arise & Shine

6:30 PM

Andrew Wommack (cc)

Turning Point with Dr.
David Jeremiah (cc)

The Lift

7:00 PM Voice of Pentecost Voice of Hope with | Believe with Gwen Ford The River (.:hurch Arise & Shine AFresh Start Your Harvest Now
Sandra Hancock Knoxville

7.30 PM Smoky Mour]taln The Focus of Freedom The Focus of Freedom It's Supernatural with Sid Spiritual Impact Smoky Mour?taln Gospel New Beginning
Gospel Jubilee Roth Jubilee Tabernacle

8:00 PM Anointed Word The Apossollc A Fresh Start Bringing to Light God's Place, A Party for The Bellev?r 's Life of

Connection P Gospel Hour Jesus Faith
' Manna-Fest with Perry 4 " o Clear Springs Baptist Hour of Grace with Rev.
8:30 PM Stone (cc) Your Harvest Now Anointed Word Oasis Ministries Church (30-Min) Elbert Kitts
9:00 PM The Lift Love Worth Finding Today's Inspiration Power of the Word (cc) | The Nathan Stanley Show Today's Inspiration

9:30 PM The Voice of Calvary

Higher Ground

w/Adrian Rogers (cc)

The Place for Miracles
(cc)

Your Harvest Now

A Date with Destiny

The Apostolic Connection

God's Place, A Party for
Jesus

10:00 PM

Firebrand Nation

Real Life (CTN)

Life Outreach
International

10:30 PM Rev. Woody Martin -

One on One

Rhema Praise with

Manna-Fest with Perry

I Believe with Gwen Ford

Voice of Hope with

2:00 PM
2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

10:30 PM

Voice of Victory In Touch with Charles Kenneth Hagin, Jr. (cc) Stone (cc) Sandra Hancock
Stanley (cc) : wT n
‘ 11:00 PM Oasis Ministries The Believer's Life of Union with Christ Life Outreach Wretched TV New Life (Spanish) 11:00 PM
Faith International
11:30 PM Enjoying Everyday Life with Joyce Meyer (cc) A Date with Destiny Our Jewish Roots (cc) 11:30 PM
WVLR DT48 * Kodak, TN 37764 * 865.932.4803 * www.dt48.org
All Programs Subject to Change

Programs makred with an asterisk (*) are for children ages 3 thorugh 16 and conform to FCC Rule 73.673b requirements to education and inform children Updated:

(cc) Indicates Closed Captioned Programs for the Hearing Impaired 04/28/22



