

## CHRISTIAN TELEVISION NETWORK - PROGRAM SCHEDULE

WVLR TV - TAZEWELL* KNOXVILLE * SEVIERVILLE - MAY 2022								
TIME (EST)	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY	TIME (EST)
Midnight			Rick Renner			Quiet Brain - Essential	Charles Capps -	Midnight
12:30 AM	Rhema Praise with					Oil Blend	Concepts of Faith (cc)  Mark T. Barclay	12:30 AM
1:00 AM	Kenneth Hagin, Jr. (cc) In Touch with Charles						Keith Moore	1:00 AM
1:30 AM	Stanley (cc)						Jerry Savelle (cc)	1:30 AM
2:00 AM	Proclaiming Christ You and Me						Jesse Duplantis (cc)	2:00 AM
2:30 AM	Jesse Duplantis (cc)						News Update with	2:30 AM
	Robert Jeffress						Rodney H. Browne	2.00 AW
3:00 AM							Scaly Adventures	3:00 AM
3:30 AM	The Great Awakening					Jerry Savelle (cc)	Quiet Brain - Essential Oil Blend	3:30 AM
4:00 AM			Bill Gaither Homecoming	Manna-Fest with Perry Stone (cc)	4:00 AM			
4:30 AM	Power of the Word (cc)	Real Life (CTN)	Unapologetic with Julia	Keith Moore	I Believe with Gwen Ford	Hour (cc)	Anne Gimenez	4:30 AM
5:00 AM			Jeffress Sadler keepers with Arthelene Rip			Southern Style Praise	Bill Gaither	5:00 AM
5:30 AM	Rev. Woody Martin - Voice of Victory					Anne Gimenez	Homecoming Hour (cc)	5:30 AM
6:00 AM	Oasis Ministries					*Donkey Ollie*	Power of the Word (cc)	6:00 AM
6:30 AM	Christian Fitness					(F/I Ages 3 to 10) Christian Fitness	Christian Music	6:30 AM
						*Kids Ablaze*	Countdown	
7:00 AM	Believers Voice of Victory with Kenneth Copeland (cc)					(E/I Ages 8 to 12)	Gateway Gospel Hour	7:00 AM
7:30 AM	Enjoying Everyday Life with Joyce Meyer (cc)					*KIDS Beach Club* (E/I Ages 9 to 12)		7:30 AM
8:00 AM	Firebrand Nation					*Adventures in Odyssey*	Union with Christ	8:00 AM
8:30 AM	Bridges with Monica Schmelter					(E/I Ages 8 to 12)  *Taylor's Attic*	The Apostolic	8:30 AM
	<u> </u>					(E/I Ages 6 to 12) *Awesome Adventures*	Connection	
9:00 AM			Rick Renner	Т	Name Dandardan	(E/I Ages 13 to 16)	Higher Ground	9:00 AM
9:30 AM	Bringing to Light	Keith Moore	The Apostolic Connection	Your Harvest Now	New Beginning Tabernacle	*The Torchlighters - Heroes of the Faith*		9:30 AM
10:00 AM			Herman & Sharron (cc)			*Scaly Adventures* (E/I Ages 6 to 17)	Clear Springs Baptist	10:00 AM
10:30 AM	It's Supernatural with	Jesse Duplantis (cc)	Jewish Voice Ministries International	I Believe with Gwen Ford	Voice of Pentecost	*Dr. Wonder's Workshop*	Church	10:30 AM
11:00 AM	Sid Roth		(E/I Ages 5 to 12) *SuperBook*	Love Worth Finding	11:00 AM			
	The 700 Club with Pat Robertson					(E/I Ages 8 to 12) *Real Life 101*	w/Adrian Rogers (cc)	
11:30 AM	The River Church					(E/I Ages 13 to 16) Spiritual Outdoor	A Fresh Start	11:30 AM
Noon	Knoxville	Gateway Gospel Hour	Power of the Word (cc)	Clear Springs Baptist	Turning Point with Dr.	Adventures	Bill Gaither	Noon
12:30 PM	Charles Capps - Concepts of Faith (cc)	,,	Mark T. Barclay	Church	David Jeremiah (cc)	Christian Music Countdown	Homecoming Hour (cc)	12:30 PM
1:00 PM	Homekeepers with Arthelene Rippy (cc)					CBN Newswatch (cc)	Turning Point with Dr.	1:00 PM
1:30 PM	Believers Voice of Victory with Kenneth Copeland (cc)					Man360	David Jeremiah (cc)	1:30 PM
2:00 PM	Oasi						In Touch with Charles	2:00 PM
2:30 PM	Your Health with Dr. Richard & Cindy Becker					Rhema Praise with Kenneth	Stanley (cc)	2:30 PM
3:00 PM	Know the Cause with Doug Kaufman					Hagin, Jr. (cc) Love Worth Finding	The Voice of Calvary	3:00 PM
						w/Adrian Rogers (cc) Hour of Grace with Rev.		
3:30 PM	*Dr. Wonder's		Christian Fitness			Elbert Kitts	Oasis Ministries	3:30 PM
4:00 PM	Workshop* (E/I	*Donkey Ollie* (E/I Ages 3 to 10)	*Adventures in Odyssey* (E/I Ages 8 to 12)	*SuperBook* (E/I Ages 8 to 12)	*KIDS Beach Club* (E/I Ages 9 to 12)	One on One	The Nathan Stanley Show	4:00 PM
4:30 PM	*The Torchlighters -	*Kids Ablaze*	*Awesome Adventures*	*Taylor's Attic*	*Scaly Adventures*	Bridges with Monica	Spiritual Impact	4:30 PM
	Heroes of the Faith*	(E/I Ages 8 to 12)	(E/I Ages 13 to 16) *Real Life 101*	(E/I Ages 6 to 12)  *Scaly Adventures*	(E/I Ages 6 to 17) Unapologetic with Julia	Schmelter		
5:00 PM	Jerry Savelle (cc)	Our Jewish Roots (cc)	(E/I Ages 13 to 16)	(E/I Ages 6 to 17)	Jeffress Sadler	Your Harvest Now	New Beverly Praise TV	5:00 PM
5:30 PM	Rev. Woody Martin - Voice of Victory					New Beverly Praise TV	Power of the Word (cc)	5:30 PM
6:00 PM	CBN Newswatch (cc)					Robert Jeffress	Arise & Shine	6:00 PM
6:30 PM	Andrew Wommack (cc)					Turning Point with Dr. David Jeremiah (cc)	The Lift	6:30 PM
7:00 PM	Voice of Pentecost	Voice of Hope with	I Believe with Gwen Ford	The River Church	Arise & Shine	A Fresh Start	Your Harvest Now	7:00 PM
	Smoky Mountain	Sandra Hancock		Knoxville It's Supernatural with Sid		Smoky Mountain Gospel	New Beginning	
7:30 PM	Gospel Jubilee	The Focus of Freedom	The Focus of Freedom	Roth	Spiritual Impact	Jubilee	Tabernacle	7:30 PM
8:00 PM	Anointed Word	The Apostolic Connection	Cataway Carrallia	A Fresh Start	Bringing to Light	God's Place, A Party for Jesus	The Believer's Life of Faith	8:00 PM
8:30 PM	Manna-Fest with Perry Stone (cc)	Your Harvest Now Gateway Gospel Hour	Anointed Word	Oasis Ministries	Clear Springs Baptist Church (30-Min)	Hour of Grace with Rev. Elbert Kitts	8:30 PM	
9:00 PM	The Lift	Love Worth Finding		Today's Inspiration	Power of the Word (cc)	The Nathan Stanley Show	Today's Inspiration	9:00 PM
9:30 PM		Higher Ground	w/Adrian Rogers (cc) The Place for Miracles			The Apostolic Connection	God's Place, A Party for	9:30 PM
	The Voice of Calvary (cc) Your Harvest Now A Date with Destiny The Apostolic						Jesus Life Outreach	
10:00 PM			Firebrand Nation	T		Real Life (CTN)	International	10:00 PM
10:30 PM	Rev. Woody Martin - Voice of Victory	In Touch with Charles	One on One	Rhema Praise with Kenneth Hagin, Jr. (cc)	Manna-Fest with Perry Stone (cc)	I Believe with Gwen Ford	Voice of Hope with Sandra Hancock	10:30 PM
11:00 PM	Oasis Ministries	Stanley (cc)	The Believer's Life of	Union with Christ	Life Outreach	Wretched TV	New Life (Spanish)	11:00 PM
11:30 PM		Enjoying	Faith Everyday Life with Joyce I		International	A Date with Destiny	Our Jewish Roots (cc)	11:30 PM
1 101	WVI R DT48 * Kodsk TN 37764 * 865 932 4803 * www.dt48.org							